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Spring Training begins on Monday, April 28, 2014 
Practice time 2:50PM – 5:30PM (approx.) - unless noted 

Practice times are approximate & subject to change. 
 

Week 1 
April 28, Mon. First Day of Spring Training Practice   
April 29, Tues.  Regular Practice  
April 30, Wed. No After School Practice/Athletic Celebration  
May 1, Thurs. Regular Practice  
May 2, Fri.  Regular Practice  

Week 2 
May 5, Mon. Regular Practice 
May 6, Tues. Regular Practice 
May 7, Wed. Regular Practice  
May 8, Thurs. Regular Practice      
May 9, Fri.  Work During Athletic Per. - No After School Practice  

Week 3 
May 12, Mon. Regular Practice 
May 13, Tues. Regular Practice 
May 14, Wed. Regular Practice  
May 15, Thurs. Regular Practice      
May 16, Fri. Work During Athletic Per. - No After School Practice 

Week 4 
May 19, Mon. Regular Practice 
May 20, Tues. Regular Practice  
May 21, Wed. Regular Practice 
May 22, Thurs. Short Workout/Spring Game Run Through 
May 23, Fri. Spring Game 4:00-6:00pm – Hot Dog Supper 6:00-8:00pm 
 
*May 17, Sat. Athletic Physicals for 2014-2015 School Year  

(8:00am-12:00pm) at Cy-Fair 
 

NO PRACTICE ON SATURDAYS OR SUNDAYS 

Please schedule work or driver’s education classes on days & times 
that will not interfere with football spring training schedule.   

******All football players are required to be at all practices.******* 


